DEED IN SOFFICIAL COPY

. DEPT-11 TORRENS

\$27.50

. T\$0013 FRAN 7373 11/08/95 13:51:00

\$0749 \$ GT #-95-769153

COOK COUNTY RECORDER

95769153

The above space is for recorder's use only

THIS INDENTURE WITH ESSETH, That the Grantor(s)	JOHN W. CZECH, a widower and not since
remarried,	
(\$10.00) Dollars, and other good and valuable consideration	for and in consideration of TEN and 00/100 s in hand, paid, Convey and (waxpank/quitclaim) unto
JOHN W. CZECH, , Grantee, as Trustee under the provisions of a day of Novembee 1995, known as Trust aking the control of the c	irusi agreement dated the iration of trustees) and unto all and every successor
in the County of Cook and State	of Illinois to wit:
LOT 20, LOT 21 (EXCEPT THE WEST 1/2 THE SUBDIVISION, BEING A SUBDIVISION OF THE NORTHWEST 1/4 OF SECTION 29, TOWNSHIP 40	REDF) IN BLOCK 3 IN ARMSTRONG'S BELMONT AVENUE WEST 1/2 OF THE NORTHEAST 1/4 OF THE
PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN	TALLEO AFFIDAVIT SUBMITTED
Permanent Index Number(s): 13-29-109 Address(es) of Real Estate: 6151 W.	Barry, Chicago, Illinois 60634
TO HAVE AND TO HOLD the said premises with the appur	tenances upon the trusts and for the uses and purposes herein and in

Full power and authority is hereby granted to said trustee to improve, manage, protect and subdivide said premises or any part thereof, to dedicate parks, streets, highways or alleys and to vacate any subdivision or part thereof, and to resubdivide said property as often as desired, to contract to sell, to grant options to purchase, to sell on any terms, to consider with or without consideration, to convey said premises or any part thereof to a successor or successors in trust and to grant to such successor or successors in trust all of the title, estate, powers and authorities vested in said trustee, to donate, to dedicate, to mongage, pledge or otherwise encumber said property, or any part thereof, to lease said property, or any part thereof, from time to time, in possession or reversion, by leases to commence in presenti or futuro, and upon any terms and for any period or periods of time, not exceeding the case of any single demise the term of 198 years, and to renew or extend leases upon any terms and for any period or periods of time and to amend, change or modify leases and the terms and provisions thereof at any time or times hermafter, to contract to make leakes and to grant options to leake and options to renew leakes and options to purchase the whole or any part of the reversion and to contract respecting the manner of fixing the amount offpresent or future rentals, to partition or to exchange said property, or any part thereof, for other real or personal property, to grain easements or charges of any kind, to release, convey or assign any right, title or interest in or about or easement appurtenant to said premise or any puri thereof, and to deal with said property and every part thereof in all other ways and for such other considerations as it would be lawful for any person owning the same to deal with the same, whether similar to or different from the ways above specified, at any time or times hereafter. This transaction is exempt pursuant to paragraph (e) of Real

Estate Transfer Act.

Jahr W. Colet Date: 11/1/85

44 27,50

UNOFFICIAL COPY

In no case shall any party dealing with said trustee in relation to said premises, or to whom said premises or any part thereof shall be conveyed, contracted to be sold, leased or mortgaged by said trustee, be obliged to see to the application of any purchase money, rent, or money borrowed or advanced on said premises, or be obliged to see that the terms of this trust have been complied with, or be obliged to inquire into the necessity or expediency of any act of said trustee, or be obliged or privileged to inquire into any of the terms of said trust agreement, and every deed, trust deed, mortgage, lease or other instrument executed by said trustee in relation to said real estate shall be conclusive evidence in favor of every person relying upon or claiming under any such conveyance, lease or other instrument. (a) that at the time of the delivery thereof the trust created by this indenture and by said trust agreement was in full force and effect, (b) that such conveyance or other instrument was executed in accordance with the trusts, conditions and limitations cuntained in this indenture and in said trust agreement or in some amendment thereof and binding upon all beneficiaries thereunder, (c) that said trustee was duly authorized and empowered to execute and deliver every such deed, trust deed, lease, mortgage or other instrument and (d) if the conveyance is made to a successor or successors in trust, that such successor or successors in trust have been properly appointed and are fully vested with all the title, estate, rights, powers, authorities, duties and obligations of its, his or their predecessor in trust.

The interest of each and every beneficiary hereunder and all persons claiming under them or any of them shall be only in the earnings, avails and proceeds arising from the sale or other disposition of said real estate, and such interest is hereby declared to be personal property, and no beneficiary hereunder shall have any title or interest, legal or equitable, in or to said real estate as such, but only an interest in the earnings, avails and proceeds thereof as aforesaid.

And the said grantor hereny of any and all statutes of the State of Illinois.	providing for the exemption of homestends from sale on execution or otherwise.
In Witness Whereof, the grantor and seal this	day of November 19 95
	John W. Czech
THIS INSTRUMENT WAS PREPARED B	3Y: STEPHEN P. DI SILVESTRO, 3800 N. Austin Avenue, Chicago, Illinois 60634
STATEOFILLINOIS SS.	I, the undersigned, a Notary Public in and for mid County, in the state aforesaid, do hereby certify that
	personally known to me to be the same person whose name <u>is</u> subscribed to the foregoing instrument, appeared before me this
OFFICIAL SEAL STEPHEN P. DI BILVESTRO	day in person and acknowledged that he signed, scaled and delivered the said instrument as his freezid
NOTARY PUBLIC, STATE OF ILLINOIS MY COMMISSION EXPIRES 3-2-98	voluntary act, for the uses and purposes therein set forth, including the release and
•	given under my hand and obtained seal this 157 day of Worldholde 19 95
	Sign Styl Sthe
- <u>5</u>	Notary Public
MALL TO:	SEND SUBSEQUENT TAX BILLS TO:
JOHN W. CZECH	JOHN W. CZECH
6151 W. Barry	6151 W. Barry
Chicago, Illinois 60634	Chicago, Illinois 60634

UNTER EN GRAPEY

The grantor or his agent affirms that, to the best of his knowledge, the name of the grantee shown on the deed or assignment of beneficial interest in a land trust is either a natural person, an Illinois corporation or foreign corporation authorized to do business or acquire and hold title to real estate in Illinois, a partnership authorized to do business or acquire and hold title to real estate in Illinois, or other entity recognized as a person and authorized to do business or acquire title to real estate under the laws of the State of Illinois.

the laws of the State of Illinois.
Dated 11/11, 1995 Signature: Gold W. Caleborator or Agent
Subscribed and sworn to before me by the said Jolin W. Czecit this 15 day 0) NOV STEPHEN P. DI SILVESTRO NOTARY PUBLIC. STATE OF ILLINOIS MY COMMISSION EXPIRES 3-2-98
The grantee or his agent affirms and verifies that the name of the grantee shown on the deed or assignment of beneficial interest in a land trust is either a natural person, an Illinois corporation or foreign corporation authorized to do business of acquire and hold title to real estate in Illinois a partnership authorized to do business or acquire and hold title to real estate in Illinois, or other estity recognized as a person and authorized to do business or acquire and hold title to real estate under the laws of
Dated /// , 1955 Signature: Jahn W. Colch Stantee or Agent
Subscribed and sworn to before me by the said Tohr w Czeck this 157 day of Nov 19 95. OFFICIAL SEAL STEPHEN P. DI SILVESTRO NOTARY PUBLIC, STATE OF ILLINOIS

NOTE: Any person who knowingly submits a false statement concerning the identity of a grantee shall be guilty of a Class C misdemeanor for the first offense and of a Class A misdemeanor for subsequent offenses.

(Atach to deed or ABI to be recorded in Cook County, Illinois, ir exempt under the provisions of Section 4 of the Illinois Real Estate Transfer Tax Act.)

Notary Public Tolling

35769153

UNOFFICIAL COPY

Property of Cook County Clerk's Office

95769153

STATE OF ILLINOIS

REGISTHATIENT 1

DISTRICT NO REGISTERED

MUMBER

MEDICAL CERTIFICATE OF DEATH

619909

(# 1859 ADST (WEGET? EASTER VECOURS & MS SYCHOLDEN DE SAIN ME HIGHELT AND CHANGE BURELLES CONTRACTOR AK WILL CLY IS AND SA SO SO SO SO SO SO SO SEPTEMBER 24, 1930. THE COURSE STATE J MAY 5, 1990 12COOK COCKETY UNCERTYEAR UNKERTOAY DATE OF BRITIS BRANTH DAY NAWS CATE OF DEATH BCCC CITY 東京 おからは 12 YFS SH CIFY 6 OUR LADY OF RESURBITTION INCEPTIFIE HALLE OF SERVINGE SPOUSE MARKENARE PROFES FEMALE. INES APOUR HUDING SSCHIEM NOTHER 33 E JOHN CZECH CITY TOWN ORROADDESTRET NO TEC XINE 115 OWN HOME CHICACO RACE causti made augherns seams on 1929 CB 11 ĕ AGE LAST BEHTHOMY (FIRST BETTACK CONTROL WASHED FEVER DESCRIPTION OF CONTROL CALCUMATER DESCRIPTION OF THE MARRIED 11 HOME MAKER 143 WHITE 4 USUM OCCUPATION CITY TOWN THP. OR POWIDS THE THERE R PATRICIA 13 60634 3000 133 6151 W. BARRY RESERVE GITHLIANDWARD 10351-20-7107 SOCUL SECURITY MANBER SIONITH 43 CHICAGO COUNTY OF DEATH DECEASED NAME S

DE TO CHAS A CONST USENTE OF DLE TO CHASACOJSE CLENCE CO

BARRY CHICACO 11, INDIS 606 34

17c6151 W.

(INVESTIGATE)

EXA BOO ALYGIE SS CONTENDENT DOWN DICTION OF THE LINE OF THE LINE

LINAMIXAKERI

S. 11 (1) 14

5

HARRY

TO COURTS! STARBE LITTE CONTROL

" JOHN CZECH 18 PARIT GENERAL

PLANSE CANS FEE

Aseasa in conclude fathers a death.

AI BERT

REIAIRX:SIL

WHEN KARE

95769153 AINT B. Comp. section of the section MAJOR FREDRICS OF BATION DATE OF OPERATION IF MIT

इ

AIRSTHE UPDER YRG

CALLSE LAST

WHICH GIVE FISE 10

CONTROLS # ANY

HODIEDONOLIATIENOTHE EKCEASED

ETME DATE MORACE MEDICETOTIC CAUSTISISTATED TOTHE ESTIMATION OF THE DECEMBER Z22 SIGNATURIE P

ALLHONY, CHICAGO 7624 W (THE CREECE) 22CLIPRIANO C. LIVAS, H.D. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CERTIFIER

240HAY 8,1990 Statt 60646 NILES ILLINOIS CETY CH TOWER 240 STREET AND MANUER CHARFO ACALBERT 24b ST. BURL CHUICH 242 BURIAL TORFILE HOLE

ILLINOIS THE PAST CASE CTORSELFC NICE AND ASSESSED. 254 HALEC & SONS FUNERAL HOME 6000 N. MILMAUKEE AVE.CHICAGO.

ADRIAN MALEC

262

STATE OF STREET STATE OF STREET

PAY 6 1930

\$

25c 7476 part supprince micernament ent teas

のエデノシのであるから

1930

i. XVII

25 STATE OF ILLINIOS CITY OF CHICAGO COUNTY OF COOK

CHY OF CHICAGO, THAT THE ACCOMPANY ILLINOIS AND THE ORDINANCES OF THE DCAL REGISTRAR OF VITAL STATISTICS CERTIFY THAF I AM THE KEEPER OF THE VIRTUE OF THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF RECORDS OF BIRTHS. STILLBIRTHS AND TRUE COPY AS A RECORD NUPL BY MEIN OF THE CITY OF CHICAGO, DOHEREBY PURSUANCE OF SAID LAWS AND ORDE DEATHS OF THE CITY OF CHICAGO BY DAMES W MASTERSON, M.P.H. ACHNG ING CERTIFICATE ON THIS SHEET IS A NANCES.

. 40 pm

s stant mestigle afte charten fest

30c YESII NOXI

HIV 30 SOIS CO

EN L'ERRIDIFED? MEMO

Labrada, w. mra. a faat.

AUTOPER

BLUE SIGNATURE ARE AFFIXED THIS CERTIFIED COPY VALID WHEN MULTICOLOR SEAL AND

ACRES DAT VE AM

DATE

CATY COL I COMPA

LOCATION

CEMETE RY ORICHE MATORIY-ANDE

de a th the concome a or ineducal e ease

MAST BE NOTE AD

16. 00

UNOFFICIAL COPY

Property of Cook County Clerk's Office

95769153